Jig Social
FEATURES
A timeless range of tables available in a wide range of sizes and finishes. Handcrafted from solid oak, Jig Social is a warm and inviting
place to meet. Practical for hot desking and collaboration.
Hand crafted solid oak frame
Integrated  cable management in all table legs
Available in a range of shapes, heights and sizes
Optional power and data ports

Jig Social  Poseur Table with Power
height 1050, top thickness 25 mm
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
1800 x 900 1 JST.NOK.180.90.1 JST.BOK.180.90.1
2100 x 1200 1 JST.NOK.210.120.1 JST.BOK.210.120.1
2400 x 1200 1 JST.NOK.240.120.1 JST.BOK.240.120.1
3000 x 1200 1 JST.NOK.300.120.1 JST.BOK.300.120.1
3600 x 1200 2 JST.NOK.360.120.2 JST.BOK.360.120.2
4200 x 1200 2 JST.NOK.420.120.2 JST.BOK.420.120.2
5200 x 1200 2 JST.NOK.520.120.2 JST.BOK.520.120.2
6000 x 1200 3 JST.NOK.600.120.3 JST.BOK.600.120.3
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
1800 x 900 1 JSP.NOK.180.90.1 JSP.BOK.180.90.1
2100 x 1200 1 JSP.NOK.210.120.1 JSP.BOK.210.120.1
2400 x 1200 1 JSP.NOK.360.90.2 JSP.BOK.360.90.2
3600 x 1200 2 JSP.NOK.360.120.2 JSP.BOK.360.120.2
4200 x 1200 2 JSP.NOK.420.120.2 JSP.BOK.420.120.2
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
1800 x 900 1 1 JSP.NOK.180.90.1.WPV JSP.BOK.180.90.1.WPV
2100 x 1200 1 1 JSP.NOK.210.120.1.WPV JSP.BOK.210.120.1.WPV
2400 x 1200 1 1 JSP.NOK.360.90.2.WPV JSP.BOK.360.90.2.WPV
3600 x 1200 2 2 JSP.NOK.360.120.2.WPV JSP.BOK.360.120.2.WPV
4200 x 1200 2 2 JSP.NOK.420.120.2.WPV JSP.BOK.420.120.2.WPV
SIZE (MM) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
1800 x 900 1 1 JST.NOK.180.90.1.WPV JST.BOK.180.90.1.WPV
2100 x 1200 1 1 JST.NOK.210.120.1.WPV JST.BOK.210.120.1.WPV
2400 x 1200 1 1 JST.NOK.240.120.1.WPV JST.BOK.240.120.1.WPV
3000 x 1200 1 2 JST.NOK.300.120.1.WPV JST.BOK.300.120.1.WPV
3600 x 1200 2 2 JST.NOK.360.120.2.WPV JST.BOK.360.120.2.WPV
4200 x 1200 2 2 JST.NOK.420.120.2.WPV JST.BOK.420.120.2.WPV
5200 x 1200 2 2 JST.NOK.520.120.2.WPV JST.BOK.520.120.2.WPV
6000 x 1200 3 3 JST.NOK.600.120.3.WPV JST.BOK.600.120.3.WPV
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
A JSS.NOK.FBA JSS.BOK.FBA
B JSS.NOK.FBB JSS.BOK.FBB
C JSS.NOK.FBC JSS.BOK.FBC
D JSS.NOK.FBD JSS.BOK.FBD
E JSS.NOK.FBE JSS.BOK.FBE
F JSS.NOK.FBF JSS.BOK.FBF
G JSS.NOK.FBG JSS.BOK.FBG
H JSS.NOK.FBH JSS.BOK.FBH
I JSS.NOK.FBI JSS.BOK.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Natural Oak Frame Black Oak Frame
A JSB.NOK.108.FBA JSB.BOK.108.FBA
B JSB.NOK.108.FBB JSB.BOK.108.FBB
C JSB.NOK.108.FBC JSB.BOK.108.FBC
D JSB.NOK.108.FBD JSB.BOK.108.FBD
E JSB.NOK.108.FBE JSB.BOK.108.FBE
F JSB.NOK.108.FBF JSB.BOK.108.FBF
G JSB.NOK.108.FBG JSB.BOK.108.FBG
H JSB.NOK.108.FBH JSB.BOK.108.FBH
I JSB.NOK.108.FBI JSB.BOK.108.FBI
Specify power module option - cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Complementary Bench and
Stool available
 Task Light